Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

BREWER, VANDER
BREWER, VANDER
COPELAND, MARCIA
DAVIS, SHEILA ANN
DAVIS, SHEILA ANN
DAVIS, SHEILA ANN
DAVIS, SHEILA ANN
DUONG, TIEN

HOMESTAR FINANCIAL CORPORATION
HOOD, AVIS L

HOOKS, REBECCA BARNETT
HOOKS, REBECCA BARNETT
HORNE, LILLIAN GLADYS
KING, DIXIE LEE

KING, DIXIE LEE

KING, DIXIE LEE

LEAKS, CAROLYN
MCMAHON, DELORES
MCMAHON, DELORES
MCMAHON, DELORES
MONK, PHYLLIS

MONK, PHYLLIS TAYLOR
NICKERSON, CAROL
NICKERSON, CAROL
NICKERSON, CAROL
RICHARDS-FOAT, SANDRA
RICHARDS-FOAT, SANDRA
RICHARDS-FOAT, SANDRA
ROBBINS, CEBE S
ROBBINS, CEBE S
ROBBINS, CEBE S
SATCHELL, DUNCAN
SIMPSON, LILLIAN
SIMPSON, LILLIAN
SIMPSON, LILLIAN
SIMPSON, LILLIAN
VENHORST, LINDSEY MARIE
WALLACE, LEVOY
WALLACE, LEVOY

WAN, HONGYUN

WAN, HONGYUN

WAN, HONGYUN
WHIRLYPIG DESIGN INC
WHIRLYPIG DESIGN INC
WHIRLYPIG DESIGN INC

22.43
14.93
17.10
18.38
17.19
16.42
11.00
365.87
27.22
19.96
27.56
18.45
4.69
22.12
20.73
19.79
796.81
5.74
5.86
4.18
12.62
12.48
15.17
14.22
13.59
60.53
54.62
51.52
61.56
58.86
35.78
272.91
14.84
13.98
13.34
8.91
11.06
62.94
9.97
12.78
13.33
9.32
5.63
4.51
3.96

2,304.86
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